The P60C-5 pH and the R60C-5
ORP probes are the latest additions
to the legendary Aquametrix differ-
ential probe family. It fills the gap for
a 1” MNPT fixed insertion probe and
uses the same electrodes and salt
bridge as the 1” variable insertion
P60C-6 and P60C-7 probes.

A35-40 ORP Buffer, 200 mV, 500 mL
A35-41 ORP Buffer, 600 mV, 500 mL
Ordering Information
P60C-5-015 pH probe, 1” NPT threaded body
P60C-5F-015 pH probe with flat electrode
P60C-5A-015 pH probe with Antimony electrode
P60C-5H-015 pH probe with Hard glass electrode
P60C-5S-015 pH probe with 2.0”/2.5” Sanitary fitting
R60C-5-015 ORP probe, 1” NPT threaded body
R60C-5F-015 ORP probe with flat electrode
R60C-5-H-015 ORP probe with Hard glass electrode
R60C-5-S-015 ORP probe with 2.0”/2.5” Sanitary fitting
P60C-5-025 pH probe with 25ft cable
Differential Measurement Technique
Dimensions
P60C-5-S with 2” Triclover fitting
(2.5” fitting available)